

RECORDATI



103107805

TAPPLICATION

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Jau-Min DING, Chi-Chang LIAO

Shie-Chang JENG, Yi-Cheng CHE

and Chih-Chiang LU

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY

RESEARCH INSTITUTE

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

No. 195, Sec.4, Jhongsing Rd.,

Jhudong Township,

Hsinchu County 310, Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATES

October 7, 2005

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE

October 20, 2005

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATES

October 7, 2005

CORRESPONDENCE

ADDRESS

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005

(Customer No: 23995)

10/21/2005 EAYALEW1 00000087 11253601

05 FC:8021

Please charge any further

lee to our Deposit Account

No. 18-0002

40.00 DP

LIE 230

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

One

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$40.00

Enclosed [X]

METHOD OF PAYMENT

ATTORNEY(REFERENCE

Authorized to be charged to []

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Robert H. Berdo, Jr. (Reg. No. 38,075)

October 20, 2005

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3.

REEL: 017122 FRAME: 0848

Automey Reference	Attorney	Reference	
-------------------	----------	-----------	--

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS JAU-MIN DING; CHI-C CHIH-CHIANG LU	HANG LIAO; SH	IE-CHANG JENG; YI-	CHENG CHEN;
hereinafter referred to collectively as the as	signor, has inve	nted a certain new and	useful improvement in the title
of			
TRANSFLECTIVE ELECTROPHORE			•
[x] the inventor(s) declaration for said instrument; said application to be filed in the authorization being hereby given to my a and Allen Wood of RABIN & BERDO, Finsert here in parentheses (Application Se application when known;	ne United States United States F ttorneys, Steven P.C., 1101 14 th S rial No.	Patent and Trademark Patent and Trademark M. Rabin, Robert H. Street, N.W., Suite 500 the application	k Office; Office on, Berdo, Jr., Phillip G. Avruch), Washington, D.C. 20005, to
[] said application having been filed unde	r the Patent Coo	peration Treaty on	
(Serial No)the Unite	ed States of Ame	rica being designated.	•
AND WHEREAS INDUSTRIAL TEC	HNOLOGY RES	EARCH INSTITUTE	
who's address is NO. 195, SEC.4, JHO	NGSING RD., JE	IUDONG TOWNSHIP	, HSINCHU COUNTY 310,
TAIWAN, R.O.C.			
hereinafter referred to as the assignee, is application, including any and all divisions all patents which may be granted therefor, NOW THIS WITNESSETH, that for valuable consideration paid by said assignated assigns, the full and exclusive right, title a said assigns, the full and exclusive right, title a sand continuations thereof, and in and to said assigns and assigns, to have, hold, excessors and assigns, to have, hold, except and continuations thereof, and the said including any and all renewals, reissues a sadvantages in anywise arising from or appeared to faid assignee, and said assignee, the said assignor might or could have held AND said assignor hereby agrees to successors or assigns, any and all acts reany and all renewals, reissues and prolong AND said assignor authorizes and required assignee, and said assignee's successions as a said assignee, and said assignee's successions.	and continuation including any are and in consider nee to said assist transfers to said interest in and interest in and interest in and invention and sercise and enjoyentaining there and all renewals els successors and enjoyed the perform, upon elating to the obtations thereof. Lests the Committed in all divisions and and all divisions and and all divisions and all divisions and and and all divisions and and and all divisions and	ns thereof, and in and all renewals, reissue ration of One Dollar gnor, the receipt of white assignee, and said to said application, any and all patents which is the said application, by and all patents which is thereof, with all the to, for and during the reissues and prolonging assigns, in as ample same, if this assignment the request of said aining or to the assertissioner of Patents and continuations thereofins, in accordance hereofins, in accordance hereofins.	to said invention and any and as and prolongations thereof; (\$1.00), and other good and hich is hereby acknowledged, d assignee's successors and including any and all divisions hich may be granted therefore signee, and said assignee's including any and all divisions ich may be granted therefor, rights, powers, privileges and term or terms of any and all ations thereof, for the use and alle and beneficial a manner as ent had not been made. assignee, or said assignee's ting of said patents, including d Trademarks to issue Letters in the said assignee and the said patents.
TALL MAIN DING (FARMS V NAME: DING)	Dung.	Jan-Min	7, Cct., 2005
JAU-MIN DING (FAMILY NAME: DING) Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	<u> </u>	Date
CHI-CHANG LIAO (FAMILY NAME: LIAO) Name of second inventor, if any	Chi-Charg Signature	lão	7 10 2005
SHIE-CHANG JENG X D-	(Pa)	2~	10/7/2005
(FAMILY NAME: JENG)	Signature	'	Date
Name of third inventor, if any	Signatuje		

p=3 9300 79-45

Continued – Second Page ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

YI-CHENG CHEN (FAMILY NAME: CHEN)	Yi - Chang	Open	7.10.2005
Name of fourth inventor, if any	Signature	Ē	ate
CHIH-CHIANG LU (FAMILY NAME: LU)	Chih-Chiang Signature	Lu	7,10,2005
Name of fifth inventor, if any	Signature	C	ate
Name of sixth inventor, if any	Signature		ate
,			
Name of seventh inventor, if any	Signature		ate
Name of eighth inventor, if any	Signature	D	Pate
Name of ninth inventor, if any	Signature	C	ate
Name of tenth inventor, if any	Signature	C	ate
Name of eleventh inventor, if any	Signature		ate
Name of twelfth inventor, if any	Signature	C	ate
Name of thirteenth inventor, if any	Signature		Date

2/2

RECORDED: 10/20/2005